
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 Junior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM 16:13.936
Tempo Gara

1 2:01.641 10:56:27.165

2 2:01.083 10:58:28.248

3 2:01.561 11:00:29.809

4 2:00.527 11:02:30.336

5 2:01.015 11:04:31.351

6 2:01.779 11:06:33.130

7 2:03.350 11:08:36.480

8 2:02.980 11:10:39.460

 Po. 2 - # 77 BERTIN R. - KTM + 02.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.490 10:56:29.014

2 2:00.814 10:58:29.828

3 2:01.618 11:00:31.446

4 2:01.078 11:02:32.524

5 2:00.688 11:04:33.212

6 2:03.087 11:06:36.299

7 2:03.668 11:08:39.967

8 2:02.403 11:10:42.370

 Po. 3 - # 777 FARIOLI F. - KTM + 08.107
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.841 10:56:26.365

2 2:01.459 10:58:27.824

3 2:02.770 11:00:30.594

4 2:00.911 11:02:31.505

5 2:00.786 11:04:32.291

6 2:02.983 11:06:35.274

7 2:05.584 11:08:40.858

8 2:06.709 11:10:47.567

 Po. 4 - # 5 PAVAN S. - Husqvarna + 32.573
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.218 10:56:35.742

2 2:06.138 10:58:41.880

3 2:04.543 11:00:46.423

4 2:05.314 11:02:51.737

5 2:03.356 11:04:55.093

6 2:05.804 11:07:00.897

7 2:04.208 11:09:05.105

8 2:06.928 11:11:12.033

 Po. 5 - # 53 PIAI S. - Husqvarna + 32.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.989 10:56:31.513

2 2:06.286 10:58:37.799

3 2:05.015 11:00:42.814

4 2:05.285 11:02:48.099

5 2:05.403 11:04:53.502

6 2:06.889 11:07:00.391

7 2:05.961 11:09:06.352

8 2:05.971 11:11:12.323

 Po. 6 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - Kawasaki + 37.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.587 10:56:32.111

2 2:06.436 10:58:38.547

3 2:05.867 11:00:44.414

4 2:06.400 11:02:50.814

5 2:06.586 11:04:57.400

6 2:06.866 11:07:04.266

7 2:05.614 11:09:09.880

8 2:07.048 11:11:16.928

 Po. 7 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 49.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.344 10:56:52.868

2 2:06.440 10:58:59.308

3 2:07.423 11:01:06.731

4 2:03.322 11:03:10.053

5 2:03.180 11:05:13.233

6 2:05.155 11:07:18.388

7 2:04.657 11:09:23.045

8 2:05.770 11:11:28.815

 Po. 8 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM + 56.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.966 10:56:35.490

2 2:09.220 10:58:44.710

3 2:07.846 11:00:52.556

4 2:08.088 11:03:00.644

5 2:08.266 11:05:08.910

6 2:08.176 11:07:17.086

7 2:08.073 11:09:25.159

8 2:11.000 11:11:36.159

 Po. 9 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 1:00.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.319 10:56:36.843

2 2:08.559 10:58:45.402

3 2:08.056 11:00:53.458

4 2:08.416 11:03:01.874

5 2:07.915 11:05:09.789

6 2:09.566 11:07:19.355

7 2:10.228 11:09:29.583

8 2:10.550 11:11:40.133

 Po. 10 - # 40 BRILLI A. - KTM + 1:01.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.585 10:56:39.109

2 2:09.309 10:58:48.418

3 2:09.084 11:00:57.502

4 2:08.466 11:03:05.968

5 2:08.659 11:05:14.627

6 2:07.212 11:07:21.839

7 2:10.782 11:09:32.621

8 2:08.592 11:11:41.213

Fastest lap: 2:00.527 
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 Po. 11 - # 236 CAGNONI S. - KTM + 1:25.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.630 10:56:44.154

2 2:11.268 10:58:55.422

3 2:11.680 11:01:07.102

4 2:10.763 11:03:17.865

5 2:12.798 11:05:30.663

6 2:12.708 11:07:43.371

7 2:10.682 11:09:54.053

8 2:11.054 11:12:05.107

 Po. 12 - # 27 ALCARAS E. - Husqvarna + 1:31.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.059 10:56:47.583

2 2:12.560 10:59:00.143

3 2:11.703 11:01:11.846

4 2:11.873 11:03:23.719

5 2:11.444 11:05:35.163

6 2:11.123 11:07:46.286

7 2:12.673 11:09:58.959

8 2:12.020 11:12:10.979

 Po. 13 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM + 1:37.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.640 10:56:43.164

2 2:11.891 10:58:55.055

3 2:13.379 11:01:08.434

4 2:14.182 11:03:22.616

5 2:14.389 11:05:37.005

6 2:13.536 11:07:50.541

7 2:13.496 11:10:04.037

8 2:12.968 11:12:17.005

 Po. 14 - # 912 BLASIGH G. - Husqvarna + 1:38.062
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.175 10:56:43.699

2 2:12.850 10:58:56.549

3 2:13.443 11:01:09.992

4 2:14.588 11:03:24.580

5 2:12.927 11:05:37.507

6 2:14.498 11:07:52.005

7 2:12.421 11:10:04.426

8 2:13.096 11:12:17.522

 Po. 15 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 1:39.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.260 10:56:46.784

2 2:13.962 10:59:00.746

3 2:11.919 11:01:12.665

4 2:12.244 11:03:24.909

5 2:12.900 11:05:37.809

6 2:13.274 11:07:51.083

7 2:13.787 11:10:04.870

8 2:13.713 11:12:18.583

 Po. 16 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM + 1:39.260
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.903 10:56:51.427

2 2:13.835 10:59:05.262

3 2:11.007 11:01:16.269

4 2:10.825 11:03:27.094

5 2:13.037 11:05:40.131

6 2:13.642 11:07:53.773

7 2:13.516 11:10:07.289

8 2:11.431 11:12:18.720

 Po. 17 - # 15 RUSSO M. - KTM + 1:39.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.567 10:56:50.091

2 2:12.481 10:59:02.572

3 2:11.524 11:01:14.096

4 2:11.884 11:03:25.980

5 2:13.226 11:05:39.206

6 2:12.912 11:07:52.118

7 2:13.329 11:10:05.447

8 2:13.528 11:12:18.975

 Po. 18 - # 626 REGGIANI J. - Husqvarna + 1:41.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.123 10:56:44.647

2 2:12.446 10:58:57.093

3 2:14.243 11:01:11.336

4 2:14.109 11:03:25.445

5 2:13.204 11:05:38.649

6 2:14.367 11:07:53.016

7 2:13.288 11:10:06.304

8 2:15.153 11:12:21.457

 Po. 19 - # 76 BONFATTI A. - KTM + 2:00.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.785 10:56:46.309

2 2:12.568 10:58:58.877

3 2:11.835 11:01:10.712

4 2:12.277 11:03:22.989

5 2:27.442 11:05:50.431

6 2:15.646 11:08:06.077

7 2:17.598 11:10:23.675

8 2:16.329 11:12:40.004

 Po. 20 - # 414 SIMONOTTI M. - Yamaha + 2:07.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.980 10:56:48.504

2 2:17.568 10:59:06.072

3 2:15.932 11:01:22.004

4 2:14.524 11:03:36.528

5 2:16.832 11:05:53.360

6 2:18.725 11:08:12.085

7 2:17.945 11:10:30.030

8 2:16.436 11:12:46.466

Fastest lap: 2:00.527 
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 Po. 21 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM + 2:08.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.265 10:56:45.789

2 2:18.722 10:59:04.511

3 2:16.734 11:01:21.245

4 2:17.400 11:03:38.645

5 2:17.663 11:05:56.308

6 2:16.919 11:08:13.227

7 2:17.485 11:10:30.712

8 2:17.704 11:12:48.416

 Po. 22 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - Husqvarna + 2:38.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.677 10:56:55.201

2 2:17.155 10:59:12.356

3 2:16.580 11:01:28.936

4 2:14.400 11:03:43.336

5 2:17.345 11:06:00.681

6 2:18.988 11:08:19.669

7 2:19.533 11:10:39.202

8 2:38.959 11:13:18.161

 Po. 23 - # 999 VICINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.279 10:56:49.803

2 2:20.324 10:59:10.127

3 2:20.668 11:01:30.795

4 2:20.840 11:03:51.635

5 2:20.685 11:06:12.320

6 2:23.220 11:08:35.540

7 2:23.499 11:10:59.039

 Po. 24 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.809 10:56:53.333

2 2:19.561 10:59:12.894

3 2:19.749 11:01:32.643

4 2:21.881 11:03:54.524

5 2:22.140 11:06:16.664

6 2:25.582 11:08:42.246

7 2:22.435 11:11:04.681

 Po. 25 - # 74 CUNIOLO T. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.451 10:56:59.975

2 2:22.057 10:59:22.032

3 2:21.666 11:01:43.698

4 2:22.223 11:04:05.921

5 2:21.819 11:06:27.740

6 2:22.067 11:08:49.807

7 2:19.751 11:11:09.558

 Po. 26 - # 44 ROSIN F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.059 10:57:01.583

2 2:23.396 10:59:24.979

3 2:21.054 11:01:46.033

4 2:21.430 11:04:07.463

5 2:18.421 11:06:25.884

6 2:22.884 11:08:48.768

7 2:22.876 11:11:11.644

 Po. 27 - # 400 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.917 10:56:58.441

2 2:22.718 10:59:21.159

3 2:24.442 11:01:45.601

4 2:22.971 11:04:08.572

5 2:22.460 11:06:31.032

6 2:23.183 11:08:54.215

7 2:21.715 11:11:15.930

 Po. 28 - # 11 BENZINI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.706 10:57:23.230

2 2:20.770 10:59:44.000

3 2:17.583 11:02:01.583

4 2:17.305 11:04:18.888

5 2:20.730 11:06:39.618

6 2:20.017 11:08:59.635

7 2:24.476 11:11:24.111

 Po. 29 - # 12 SACHELI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.175 10:56:57.699

2 2:22.810 10:59:20.509

3 2:24.429 11:01:44.938

4 2:24.368 11:04:09.306

5 2:26.339 11:06:35.645

6 2:26.112 11:09:01.757

7 2:25.240 11:11:26.997

 Po. 30 - # 14 BOANO S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.086 10:57:00.610

2 2:23.727 10:59:24.337

3 2:22.038 11:01:46.375

4 2:23.935 11:04:10.310

5 2:23.124 11:06:33.434

6 2:27.778 11:09:01.212

7 2:26.686 11:11:27.898

 Po. 31 - # 66 SQUIZZATO A. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.146 10:56:56.670

2 2:23.298 10:59:19.968

3 2:23.057 11:01:43.025

4 2:24.137 11:04:07.162

5 2:25.239 11:06:32.401

6 2:26.726 11:08:59.127

7 2:30.718 11:11:29.845

Fastest lap: 2:00.527 
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 Po. 32 - # 160 BONANSONE L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.613 10:56:59.137

2 2:24.523 10:59:23.660

3 2:24.219 11:01:47.879

4 2:24.856 11:04:12.735

5 2:25.746 11:06:38.481

6 2:26.148 11:09:04.629

7 2:25.516 11:11:30.145

 Po. 33 - # 411 FENERA N. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.106 10:56:50.630

2 3:48.936 11:00:39.566

3 2:13.142 11:02:52.708

4 2:13.411 11:05:06.119

5 2:14.178 11:07:20.297

6 2:14.795 11:09:35.092

7 2:13.047 11:11:48.139

Fastest lap: 2:00.527 
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